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Ispettorati micologici

delle ASL della Regione Piemonte
Indirizzi e recapiti
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ASL

ASL Citta di Torino

ASLTO3

ASL TO4

ASL TO5

ASL VC

ASL BI

ASL NO

ASL VCO

ASL CN1

ASL CN2

Indirizzo
Via della Consolata 10, Torino

Via Balegno 6, Rivoli
Via Bignone 15, Pinerolo

Via Cavour 29, Cirie
Via Regio Parco 64, Settimo Torinese
Via Aldisio 2, Ivrea

Via San Francesco d’Assisi 35, Nichelino
Via Avvocato Ferrero 24, Carmagnola
Via San Domenico 21, Chieri

Largo Giusti 13,Vercelli
Via F. llorini Mo 20, Borgosesia (VC)

Via don Sturzo 20, Biella

V.le Roma 7, Novara

P.zza De Filippi 2, Arona

Via Scapaccino 47, Domodossola
Via IV Novembre 294, Omegna
Viale Sant’Anna 83, Verbania

Via Lancimano 39, Fossano

Via Torino 143, Savigliano

Via Resistenza 16/F, Saluzzo

Corso Francia 10, Cuneo

Cascina Vignaben, Localita Beila Via Conti di Sambuy, Mondovi

Servizio effettuato in convenzione con ASL CN1

Telefono

011.5663134

011.9551757 / 95

0121.235411

011.9217615
011.8212363
0125.414712

011.6806837

3351793034
3281503596

015.15159255

0321.374577
0321.374302
0321.374308

0322.516527
0322.516333

0324.491677
0323.868040

0323.541441 / 467

0172.699245
0172.240680
0175.479763
0171.450691
0174.676146

E-mail

alimenti.nutrizione@aslcittaditorino.it

sian@aslto3.piemonte.it

sian.cirie@aslto4.piemonte.it

sian@aslto5.piemonte.it

sian@aslvc.piemonte.it

sian@aslbi.piemonte.it

sian. aro@asl.novara.it

dipprev@aslvco.it

sian@aslcnl.it
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Via Venezia 6, Alessandria
ASL AL Via Palestro 41, Casale Monferrato
Via Papa Giovanni XXIll 1, Novi Ligure

ASL AT Via Conte Verde 125, Asti

0131.307809
0142.434535
0143.332639

0141.484920

segreteria.sian@aslal.it

segreteria.sian@asl.at.it




